©2011 ... 2016, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
Upper Tibia Load Cell

Fig. 2: Cable assembly
Fig. 3: Dimensions in mm
Ordering Key
 Type M5521
Design
Four axes:
Standard 4ASM
Mech. prepared for MICRODAU® 4BSM
Five axes:
Standard 5ASM
Mech. prepared for MICRODAU® 5BSM
Cable Length before Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Additional Electronics
Sensor detail, as per type declaration
force-moment TP-650-2
#
Cable Length after Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Connector
Conn. type, as per TP-600 #-
Conn. assignment, as per TP-600 -#
Fig. 1: Instrumented leg, dummy application
MICRODAU® is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG
Included Accessories Type No.
Mounting screws,
imperial 1/4-28 UNF, 4 units
on request
Optional Accessories Type No.
Add. label, customized M015KABID
UPS module on request
Add. shunt on request
englisch
                Cable assembly
Fx / Mx
Axis
Fy / My
Axis
Fz
Axis
+Exc
red red -
purple
red -
white
+Sig
yellow yellow -
purple
yellow -
white
−Exc
black black -
purple
black -
white
blue blue -
purple
blue -
white
Cable shield
Sensor
−Sig
1,622
41,2
0,748
19
 1/4-28 UNF